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Item no Description Material Finish

1 HOUSING Pa 4.6, 30% GF, COLOR: RED

2 CONTACT TIN BRASS

3 PICK AND PLACE FEATURE PA 4.6, 30% GF, COLOR GREY

NUMBER OF
POSITIONS

N

VACUUM PICK
AND PLACE
FEATURE

"A" "B" "C"
TAPE
WIDTH
"D"

"E"

 PN -WITHOUT  PN -WITH

4 338728-4 7-338728-4 3.8 8.3 7.2 24 0.1

6 338728-6 7-338728-6 6.4 10.8 9.7 24 1.3

8 338728-8 7-338728-8 8.9 13.4 12.2 24 2.6

10 1-338728-0 8-338728-0 11.4 15.9 14.8 24 3.9

12 1-338728-2 8-338728-2 14.0 18.5 17.3 44 5.1

14 1-338728-4 8-338728-4 16.5 21.0 19.9 44 6.4

16 1-338728-6 8-338728-6 19.0 23.5 22.4 44 7.7

18 1-338728-8 8-338728-8 21.6 26.1 24.9 44 8.9

20 2-338728-0 9-338728-0 24.1 28.6 27.5 44 10.2

- XXXXXXXXXXX DATE: -

NOTES:

1   PACKAGING ACCORDING EIA-481/DIN IEC 286,

   REEL �n�380 mm

   3 -5 µm TIN OVER 0.5µm NICKEL PLATING.

RECOMMENDED PCB LAY-OUT
TOP VIEW

USER DIRECTION OF FEED

PACKAGING/REELING DIRECTION
SCALE  3:1

2

1

3

  1:1

  1:1

ALL CONTACTS

SECTION  A-A

A

0,50 A

0.10

2

2



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 TE Connectivity:   

  2-338728-0

http://www.mouser.com/teampconnectors
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2-338728-0

	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_21
	new_view_21
	main_view
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	main_view
	main_view
	main_view
	top_45
	top_45
	top_45
	right_46
	bottom_45
	bottom_45
	bottom_45
	main_view
	new_view_56



